Regular School Days:

GS - 8:00 am to 3:00 pm
MS - 8:00 am to 3:05 pm
HS - 8:10 am to 3:10 pm

Early PM Dismissal Schedule:

GS - 8:00 am to 2:00 pm
MS - 8:00 am to 2:05 pm
HS - 8:10 am to 2:10 pm

AUGUST:

B © o~
w N

14
15

SEPTEMBER: 2
13
23

OCTOBER: 9

11
14
17

NOVEMBER: 4

26
27
28
29

DECEMBER: 18
19
20
23

(e}

JANUARY':

DWIGHT PUBLIC SCHOOLS #232 / #230
2024-2025 School Calendar

(AM-PK) 8:00 am to 10:45 am (PM-PK) 12:15 pm to 3:00 pm

(AM-PK) 8:00 am to 10:30 am (PM-PK) 11:30 am to 2:00 pm

HS Sophomore — Senior Materials Pickup 10:00 am — 2:00 pm

HS Sophomore — Senior Materials Pickup 10:00 am — 2:00 pm

5t — 8™ Grade Locker Decorating & Schedule Pickup 9:00 am — 12:00 Noon

No School - Teacher Institute

HS Freshmen Academy (Students Only) 10:00 am — 2:00 pm

Grade School Open House (Bring Supplies & Meet Your Teachers) 5:30 pm - 7:00 pm
No School - Teacher Institute

No School - Students

School Improvement Day — Staff in Attendance

First Day Of School For All Students

No School — Labor Day

No Pre-K/ECE AM/PM Classes

No School — Students

School Improvement Day — Staff in Attendance

Early PM Dismissal; P/T Conferences 4:00-7:00 pm

No Pre-K / ECE AM/PM Classes

Early PM Dismissal; P/T Conferences 4:00-7:00 pm

No School — Teacher Compensation Day For P/T Conference Days
No School — Columbus Day

End of Term 1

No School

No School — Election Day

Early PM Dismissal; Thanksgiving Break Begins
No School — Thanksgiving Break

No School — Thanksgiving Break

No School — Thanksgiving Break

Early PM Dismissal; HS Final Exams

Early PM Dismissal; HS Final Exams

Early PM Dismissal: HS Final Exams; End Of Term 2 / Semester 1
Winter Break: December 23 — January 7

No School - Teacher Institute
Students Return To School
No School — MLK Jr. Day



FEBRUARY':

MARCH:

MAY:

14

17

12
13
14
21
24
31

17
18
21

15
16
21
22
23
26
27
28
29
30

DWIGHT PUBLIC SCHOOLS #232 / #230
2024-2025 School Calendar

No School — Students
School Improvement Day — Staff In Attendance
No School — Presidents’ Day

End of Term 3

No Pre-K / ECE AM/PM Classes

No Pre-K / ECE AM/PM Classes

Early PM Dismissal; Spring Break Begins

No School — Spring Break March 24 — March 30
School Resumes

Early PM Dismissal; Easter Break Begins
No School — Easter Break
No School — Easter Break

No School — Students

School Improvement Day — Staff In Attendance
HS Seniors Last Day Of School

8" Grade Graduation (Tentative)

HS Graduation

Early PM Dismissal; HS Final Exams

Early PM Dismissal; HS Final Exams

Early PM Dismissal; End of Term 4 / Semester 2
No School — Memorial Day

No School — Teacher Institute

Emergency Day 1

Emergency Day 2

Emergency Day 3

Emergency Day 4
Emergency Day 5



