

DWIGHT PUBLIC SCHOOLS #232 / #230 2024-2025 School Calendar



Regular School Days:

GS - 8:00 am to 3:00 pm (AM-PK) 8:00 am to 10:45 am (PM-PK) 12:15 pm to 3:00 pm

MS - 8:00 am to 3:05 pm

HS - 8:10 am to 3:10 pm

Early PM Dismissal Schedule:

GS - 8:00 am to 2:00 pm (AM-PK) 8:00 am to 10:30 am (PM-PK) 11:30 am to 2:00 pm

MS - 8:00 am to 2:05 pm

HS - 8:10 am to 2:10 pm

HS - 8:10 am to 2:10 pm					
ATIOTION	-	Wa a . 1			
AUGUST:	7	HS Sophomore – Senior Materials Pickup 10:00 am – 2:00 pm			
	8	HS Sophomore – Senior Materials Pickup 10:00 am – 2:00 pm			
	9	5 th – 8 th Grade Locker Decorating & Schedule Pickup 9:00 am – 12:00 Noon No School - Teacher Institute			
	12 13				
	13	HS Freshmen Academy (Students Only) 10:00 am – 2:00 pm Grade School Open House (Bring Supplies & Meet Your Teachers) 5:30 pm - 7:00 pm			
		No School - Teacher Institute			
	14	No School - Teacher Institute No School - Students			
	14	School Improvement Day – Staff in Attendance			
	15	First Day Of School For All Students			
	13	That Day of Behoof For All Students			
SEPTEMBER:	2	No School – Labor Day			
	13	No Pre-K/ECE AM/PM Classes			
	23	No School – Students			
		School Improvement Day – Staff in Attendance			
OCTOBER:	9	Early PM Dismissal; P/T Conferences 4:00-7:00 pm			
	10	No Pre-K / ECE AM/PM Classes			
		Early PM Dismissal; P/T Conferences 4:00-7:00 pm			
	11	No School – Teacher Compensation Day For P/T Conference Days			
	14	No School – Columbus Day			
	17	End of Term 1			
NOVEMBER:	4	No School			
NO VENIDER.	5	No School – Election Day			
	26	Early PM Dismissal; Thanksgiving Break Begins			
	27	No School – Thanksgiving Break			
	28	No School – Thanksgiving Break			
	29	No School – Thanksgiving Break			
DECEMBER:	18	Early PM Dismissal; HS Final Exams			
	19	Early PM Dismissal; HS Final Exams			
	20	Early PM Dismissal: HS Final Exams; End Of Term 2 / Semester 1			

Winter Break: December 23 – January 7

No School - Teacher Institute

Students Return To School

No School – MLK Jr. Day

23

6

7

20

JANUARY:



DWIGHT PUBLIC SCHOOLS #232 / #230 2024-2025 School Calendar



MARCH: 12 End of Term 3 13 No Pre-K / ECE AM/PM Classes 14 No Pre-K / ECE AM/PM Classes 14 No Pre-K / ECE AM/PM Classes 21 Early PM Dismissal; Spring Break Begins 24 No School – Spring Break March 24 – Mar 31 School Resumes APRIL: 17 Early PM Dismissal; Easter Break Begins 18 No School – Easter Break 21 No School – Easter Break 21 No School – Easter Break MAY: 2 No School – Students School Improvement Day – Staff In Attend 9 HS Seniors Last Day Of School 15 8th Grade Graduation (Tentative) 16 HS Graduation 21 Early PM Dismissal; HS Final Exams 22 Early PM Dismissal; HS Final Exams	FEBRUARY:	14	No School – Students School Improvement Day – Staff In Attendance
13 No Pre-K / ECE AM/PM Classes 14 No Pre-K / ECE AM/PM Classes 21 Early PM Dismissal; Spring Break Begins 24 No School – Spring Break March 24 – Mar 31 School Resumes APRIL: 17 Early PM Dismissal; Easter Break Begins 18 No School – Easter Break 21 No School – Easter Break 21 No School – Easter Break MAY: 2 No School – Students School Improvement Day – Staff In Attend 9 HS Seniors Last Day Of School 15 8th Grade Graduation (Tentative) 16 HS Graduation 21 Early PM Dismissal; HS Final Exams 22 Early PM Dismissal; HS Final Exams 23 Early PM Dismissal; End of Term 4 / Seme 26 No School – Memorial Day 27 No School – Teacher Institute 28 Emergency Day 1 29 Emergency Day 2 30 Emergency Day 3		17	•
14 No Pre-K / ECE AM/PM Classes 21 Early PM Dismissal; Spring Break Begins 24 No School – Spring Break March 24 – Mar 31 School Resumes APRIL: 17 Early PM Dismissal; Easter Break Begins 18 No School – Easter Break 21 No School – Easter Break 21 No School – Students School Improvement Day – Staff In Attend 9 HS Seniors Last Day Of School 15 8th Grade Graduation (Tentative) 16 HS Graduation 21 Early PM Dismissal; HS Final Exams 22 Early PM Dismissal; HS Final Exams 23 Early PM Dismissal; End of Term 4 / Seme 26 No School – Memorial Day 27 No School – Teacher Institute 28 Emergency Day 1 29 Emergency Day 2 30 Emergency Day 3 JUNE: 2 Emergency Day 4	MARCH:	12	End of Term 3
21 Early PM Dismissal; Spring Break Begins 24 No School – Spring Break March 24 – Mar 31 School Resumes APRIL: 17 Early PM Dismissal; Easter Break Begins 18 No School – Easter Break 21 No School – Easter Break 21 No School – Easter Break MAY: 2 No School – Students School Improvement Day – Staff In Attend 9 HS Seniors Last Day Of School 15 8th Grade Graduation (Tentative) 16 HS Graduation 21 Early PM Dismissal; HS Final Exams 22 Early PM Dismissal; HS Final Exams 23 Early PM Dismissal; End of Term 4 / Seme 26 No School – Memorial Day 27 No School – Teacher Institute 28 Emergency Day 1 29 Emergency Day 2 30 Emergency Day 3 JUNE: 2 Emergency Day 4		13	No Pre-K / ECE AM/PM Classes
APRIL: 17 Early PM Dismissal; Easter Break Begins 18 No School – Easter Break 21 No School – Easter Break 21 No School – Easter Break 21 No School – Students School Improvement Day – Staff In Attend 9 HS Seniors Last Day Of School 15 8th Grade Graduation (Tentative) 16 HS Graduation 21 Early PM Dismissal; HS Final Exams 22 Early PM Dismissal; HS Final Exams 23 Early PM Dismissal; End of Term 4 / Seme 26 No School – Memorial Day 27 No School – Teacher Institute 28 Emergency Day 1 29 Emergency Day 2 30 Emergency Day 3		14	No Pre-K / ECE AM/PM Classes
APRIL: 17 Early PM Dismissal; Easter Break Begins 18 No School – Easter Break 21 No School – Easter Break 21 No School – Students School Improvement Day – Staff In Attend 9 HS Seniors Last Day Of School 15 8th Grade Graduation (Tentative) 16 HS Graduation 21 Early PM Dismissal; HS Final Exams 22 Early PM Dismissal; HS Final Exams 23 Early PM Dismissal; End of Term 4 / Seme 26 No School – Memorial Day 27 No School – Teacher Institute 28 Emergency Day 1 29 Emergency Day 2 30 Emergency Day 3 JUNE: 2 Emergency Day 4		21	Early PM Dismissal; Spring Break Begins
APRIL: 17 Early PM Dismissal; Easter Break Begins 18 No School – Easter Break 21 No School – Easter Break MAY: 2 No School – Students School Improvement Day – Staff In Attend 9 HS Seniors Last Day Of School 15 8th Grade Graduation (Tentative) 16 HS Graduation 21 Early PM Dismissal; HS Final Exams 22 Early PM Dismissal; HS Final Exams 23 Early PM Dismissal; End of Term 4 / Seme 26 No School – Memorial Day 27 No School – Teacher Institute 28 Emergency Day 1 29 Emergency Day 2 30 Emergency Day 3 JUNE: 2 Emergency Day 4		24	No School – Spring Break March 24 – March 30
MAY: 2 No School – Easter Break 21 No School – Easter Break MAY: 2 No School – Students School Improvement Day – Staff In Attend 9 HS Seniors Last Day Of School 15 8th Grade Graduation (Tentative) 16 HS Graduation 21 Early PM Dismissal; HS Final Exams 22 Early PM Dismissal; HS Final Exams 23 Early PM Dismissal; End of Term 4 / Seme 26 No School – Memorial Day 27 No School – Teacher Institute 28 Emergency Day 1 29 Emergency Day 2 30 Emergency Day 3 JUNE: 2 Emergency Day 4		31	School Resumes
MAY: 2 No School – Easter Break 2 No School – Students School Improvement Day – Staff In Attend 9 HS Seniors Last Day Of School 15 8th Grade Graduation (Tentative) 16 HS Graduation 21 Early PM Dismissal; HS Final Exams 22 Early PM Dismissal; HS Final Exams 23 Early PM Dismissal; End of Term 4 / Seme 26 No School – Memorial Day 27 No School – Teacher Institute 28 Emergency Day 1 29 Emergency Day 2 30 Emergency Day 3 JUNE: 2 Emergency Day 4	APRIL:	17	Early PM Dismissal; Easter Break Begins
MAY: 2 No School – Students School Improvement Day – Staff In Attend 9 HS Seniors Last Day Of School 15 8th Grade Graduation (Tentative) 16 HS Graduation 21 Early PM Dismissal; HS Final Exams 22 Early PM Dismissal; HS Final Exams 23 Early PM Dismissal; End of Term 4 / Seme 26 No School – Memorial Day 27 No School – Teacher Institute 28 Emergency Day 1 29 Emergency Day 2 30 Emergency Day 3 JUNE: 2 Emergency Day 4		18	No School – Easter Break
School Improvement Day – Staff In Attend HS Seniors Last Day Of School 15 8th Grade Graduation (Tentative) 16 HS Graduation 21 Early PM Dismissal; HS Final Exams 22 Early PM Dismissal; HS Final Exams 23 Early PM Dismissal; End of Term 4 / Seme 26 No School – Memorial Day 27 No School – Teacher Institute 28 Emergency Day 1 29 Emergency Day 2 30 Emergency Day 3 JUNE: 2 Emergency Day 4		21	No School – Easter Break
9 HS Seniors Last Day Of School 15 8 th Grade Graduation (Tentative) 16 HS Graduation 21 Early PM Dismissal; HS Final Exams 22 Early PM Dismissal; HS Final Exams 23 Early PM Dismissal; End of Term 4 / Seme 26 No School – Memorial Day 27 No School – Teacher Institute 28 Emergency Day 1 29 Emergency Day 2 30 Emergency Day 3	MAY:	2	No School – Students
15 8th Grade Graduation (Tentative) 16 HS Graduation 21 Early PM Dismissal; HS Final Exams 22 Early PM Dismissal; HS Final Exams 23 Early PM Dismissal; End of Term 4 / Seme 26 No School – Memorial Day 27 No School – Teacher Institute 28 Emergency Day 1 29 Emergency Day 2 30 Emergency Day 3 JUNE: 2 Emergency Day 4			School Improvement Day – Staff In Attendance
HS Graduation 21 Early PM Dismissal; HS Final Exams 22 Early PM Dismissal; HS Final Exams 23 Early PM Dismissal; End of Term 4 / Seme 26 No School – Memorial Day 27 No School – Teacher Institute 28 Emergency Day 1 29 Emergency Day 2 30 Emergency Day 3 JUNE: 2 Emergency Day 4		9	HS Seniors Last Day Of School
21 Early PM Dismissal; HS Final Exams 22 Early PM Dismissal; HS Final Exams 23 Early PM Dismissal; End of Term 4 / Seme 26 No School – Memorial Day 27 No School – Teacher Institute 28 Emergency Day 1 29 Emergency Day 2 30 Emergency Day 3 JUNE: 2 Emergency Day 4		15	8 th Grade Graduation (Tentative)
Early PM Dismissal; HS Final Exams 23 Early PM Dismissal; End of Term 4 / Seme 26 No School – Memorial Day 27 No School – Teacher Institute 28 Emergency Day 1 29 Emergency Day 2 30 Emergency Day 3 JUNE: 2 Emergency Day 4		16	HS Graduation
Early PM Dismissal; End of Term 4 / Seme 26 No School – Memorial Day 27 No School – Teacher Institute 28 Emergency Day 1 29 Emergency Day 2 30 Emergency Day 3 JUNE: 2 Emergency Day 4		21	Early PM Dismissal; HS Final Exams
26 No School – Memorial Day 27 No School – Teacher Institute 28 Emergency Day 1 29 Emergency Day 2 30 Emergency Day 3 JUNE: 2 Emergency Day 4		22	Early PM Dismissal; HS Final Exams
27 No School – Teacher Institute 28 Emergency Day 1 29 Emergency Day 2 30 Emergency Day 3 JUNE: 2 Emergency Day 4		23	Early PM Dismissal; End of Term 4 / Semester 2
28 Emergency Day 1 29 Emergency Day 2 30 Emergency Day 3 JUNE: 2 Emergency Day 4		26	No School – Memorial Day
29 Emergency Day 2 30 Emergency Day 3 JUNE: 2 Emergency Day 4		27	No School – Teacher Institute
30 Emergency Day 3 JUNE: 2 Emergency Day 4		28	Emergency Day 1
JUNE: 2 Emergency Day 4		29	Emergency Day 2
		30	Emergency Day 3
3 Emergency Day 5	JUNE:		Emergency Day 4
		3	Emergency Day 5